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Międzywojewódzkie Drużynowe Mistrzostwa Młodzików 13 lat II RUNDA
Ostrowiec Świętokrzyski, 19-20.06.2021

Konkurencja 25 Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny 13 lat
19.06.2021 - 16:10 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2020

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. NOWAK Izabela 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 4:43.76 560
50m: 32.42 32.42 150m: 1:45.09 36.37 250m: 2:58.31 36.73 350m: 4:11.06 36.17

100m: 1:08.72 36.30 200m: 2:21.58 36.49 300m: 3:34.89 36.58 400m: 4:43.76 32.70

2. PAWLAK Lena 08 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 4:45.56 549
50m: 32.99 32.99 150m: 1:46.89 37.19 250m: 2:59.60 35.65 350m: 4:11.56 35.36

100m: 1:09.70 36.71 200m: 2:23.95 37.06 300m: 3:36.20 36.60 400m: 4:45.56 34.00

3. WIŚNIEWSKA Maja 08 MKS OCHOTA Warszawa 4:45.72 548
50m: 32.41 32.41 150m: 1:45.14 36.50 250m: 2:58.56 36.71 350m: 4:11.07 35.88

100m: 1:08.64 36.23 200m: 2:21.85 36.71 300m: 3:35.19 36.63 400m: 4:45.72 34.65

4. KORCZAK Weronika 08 MKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 4:51.05 519
50m: 32.67 32.67 150m: 1:46.16 37.26 250m: 3:00.66 37.20 350m: 4:14.30 36.56

100m: 1:08.90 36.23 200m: 2:23.46 37.30 300m: 3:37.74 37.08 400m: 4:51.05 36.75

5. WOŹNIAK Beata 08 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 4:51.10 518
50m: 32.89 32.89 150m: 1:48.27 37.84 250m: 3:02.97 36.85 350m: 4:16.73 36.20

100m: 1:10.43 37.54 200m: 2:26.12 37.85 300m: 3:40.53 37.56 400m: 4:51.10 34.37

6. RYCHTER Marta 08 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 4:53.13 508
50m: 32.53 32.53 150m: 1:46.74 37.60 250m: 3:01.66 37.26 350m: 4:17.31 37.77

100m: 1:09.14 36.61 200m: 2:24.40 37.66 300m: 3:39.54 37.88 400m: 4:53.13 35.82

7. SKORYKOW Lena 08 UKS Ostrobramska 4:54.67 500
50m: 32.87 32.87 150m: 1:47.66 37.61 250m: 3:03.52 37.68 350m: 4:18.94 37.46

100m: 1:10.05 37.18 200m: 2:25.84 38.18 300m: 3:41.48 37.96 400m: 4:54.67 35.73

8. BATYRA Julia 08 UKS SKARPA Lublin 4:55.28 497
50m: 33.69 33.69 150m: 1:47.82 37.09 250m: 3:03.28 37.67 350m: 4:18.46 37.47

100m: 1:10.73 37.04 200m: 2:25.61 37.79 300m: 3:40.99 37.71 400m: 4:55.28 36.82

9. KORDZIAK Kinga 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 4:56.32 491
50m: 32.98 32.98 150m: 1:47.86 37.94 250m: 3:04.57 38.71 350m: 4:20.92 37.94

100m: 1:09.92 36.94 200m: 2:25.86 38.00 300m: 3:42.98 38.41 400m: 4:56.32 35.40

10. SAMBORSKA Dagmara 08 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 4:56.83 489
50m: 32.71 32.71 150m: 1:48.60 38.24 250m: 3:04.61 38.07 350m: 4:20.54 38.16

100m: 1:10.36 37.65 200m: 2:26.54 37.94 300m: 3:42.38 37.77 400m: 4:56.83 36.29

11. GAJDA Martyna 08 MKP Bobry Dębica 4:58.39 481
50m: 32.84 32.84 150m: 1:48.44 38.23 250m: 3:05.65 38.62 350m: 4:22.02 37.87

100m: 1:10.21 37.37 200m: 2:27.03 38.59 300m: 3:44.15 38.50 400m: 4:58.39 36.37

12. KOWALSKA Edyta 08 MKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 4:58.74 480
50m: 33.16 33.16 150m: 1:47.25 37.72 250m: 3:03.84 38.13 350m: 4:21.52 38.61

100m: 1:09.53 36.37 200m: 2:25.71 38.46 300m: 3:42.91 39.07 400m: 4:58.74 37.22

13. TRAFALSKA Antonina 08 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 4:59.61 475
50m: 33.13 33.13 150m: 1:49.86 38.99 250m: 3:05.38 36.42 350m: 4:22.98 38.97

100m: 1:10.87 37.74 200m: 2:28.96 39.10 300m: 3:44.01 38.63 400m: 4:59.61 36.63

14. BALAS Maria 08 UKS 307 Warszawa 5:02.59 461
50m: 35.00 35.00 150m: 1:51.44 38.91 250m: 3:08.27 39.09 350m: 4:26.12 38.41

100m: 1:12.53 37.53 200m: 2:29.18 37.74 300m: 3:47.71 39.44 400m: 5:02.59 36.47

15. BOROWSKA Wiktoria 08 UKS PIĄTKA Konstantynów Łódzki 5:05.71 447
50m: 34.21 34.21 150m: 1:52.29 39.61 250m: 3:11.26 39.14 350m: 4:29.66 39.07

100m: 1:12.68 38.47 200m: 2:32.12 39.83 300m: 3:50.59 39.33 400m: 5:05.71 36.05

16. GRABARCZYK Martyna 08 UKS SP-149 Łódź 5:08.31 436
50m: 34.91 34.91 150m: 1:54.45 39.12 250m: 3:12.91 38.70 350m: 4:30.59 38.96

100m: 1:15.33 40.42 200m: 2:34.21 39.76 300m: 3:51.63 38.72 400m: 5:08.31 37.72
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17. ŁUCZAK Gabriela 08 UKS H2O Warszawa 5:08.41 436
50m: 35.25 35.25 150m: 1:52.71 39.08 250m: 3:10.94 39.38 350m: 4:30.19 39.29

100m: 1:13.63 38.38 200m: 2:31.56 38.85 300m: 3:50.90 39.96 400m: 5:08.41 38.22

18. BOGUSZ Julia 08 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 5:08.74 434
50m: 34.21 34.21 150m: 1:51.51 39.32 250m: 3:10.32 39.47 350m: 4:29.95 39.84

100m: 1:12.19 37.98 200m: 2:30.85 39.34 300m: 3:50.11 39.79 400m: 5:08.74 38.79

19. TOBOŁA PERTKIEWICZ Ewa 08 UKS PINGWINY Warszawa 5:09.20 432
50m: 35.71 35.71 150m: 1:54.67 39.79 250m: 3:14.74 39.81 350m: 4:33.44 38.92

100m: 1:14.88 39.17 200m: 2:34.93 40.26 300m: 3:54.52 39.78 400m: 5:09.20 35.76

20. KRYSTEK Jagoda 08 SKS 137 DELFIN Łódź 5:13.51 415
50m: 35.97 35.97 150m: 1:55.66 39.82 250m: 3:16.02 39.94 350m: 4:35.81 39.70

100m: 1:15.84 39.87 200m: 2:36.08 40.42 300m: 3:56.11 40.09 400m: 5:13.51 37.70

21. JANCZEWSKA Zofia 08 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 5:15.47 407
50m: 35.05 35.05 150m: 1:54.26 40.32 250m: 3:15.81 40.97 350m: 4:36.25 40.42

100m: 1:13.94 38.89 200m: 2:34.84 40.58 300m: 3:55.83 40.02 400m: 5:15.47 39.22

22. NOWAK Kaja 08 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 5:15.78 406
50m: 36.25 36.25 150m: 1:56.31 40.22 250m: 3:16.96 39.91 350m: 4:36.89 40.03

100m: 1:16.09 39.84 200m: 2:37.05 40.74 300m: 3:56.86 39.90 400m: 5:15.78 38.89

23. MENCHETTI Sofia 08 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 5:16.82 402
50m: 33.92 33.92 150m: 1:54.89 41.10 250m: 3:16.31 40.65 350m: 4:37.21 40.05

100m: 1:13.79 39.87 200m: 2:35.66 40.77 300m: 3:57.16 40.85 400m: 5:16.82 39.61

24. NAJI Kamila 08 UKS PIĄTKA Konstantynów Łódzki 5:17.51 399
50m: 36.74 36.74 150m: 1:57.46 40.70 250m: 3:18.63 40.18 350m: 4:39.56 40.53

100m: 1:16.76 40.02 200m: 2:38.45 40.99 300m: 3:59.03 40.40 400m: 5:17.51 37.95

25. MROZOWSKA Gabriela 08 MKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 5:21.13 386
50m: 36.50 36.50 150m: 1:58.70 41.74 250m: 3:21.60 41.35 350m: 4:42.59 40.04

100m: 1:16.96 40.46 200m: 2:40.25 41.55 300m: 4:02.55 40.95 400m: 5:21.13 38.54

26. WYŻYŃSKA Julia 08 MKP Warszawianka 5:21.36 385
50m: 36.04 36.04 150m: 1:54.49 39.81 250m: 3:14.70 40.52 350m: 4:35.27 39.25

100m: 1:14.68 38.64 200m: 2:34.18 39.69 300m: 3:56.02 41.32 400m: 5:21.36 46.09

27. NOWAKOWSKA Maja 08 UKS SKARPA Lublin 5:24.31 375
50m: 36.66 36.66 150m: 1:58.81 41.55 250m: 3:22.46 42.11 350m: 4:45.19 41.05

100m: 1:17.26 40.60 200m: 2:40.35 41.54 300m: 4:04.14 41.68 400m: 5:24.31 39.12

28. KOZŁOWSKA Maria 08 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 5:26.18 368
50m: 37.06 37.06 150m: 2:00.02 41.74 250m: 3:24.01 41.97 350m: 4:47.03 41.34

100m: 1:18.28 41.22 200m: 2:42.04 42.02 300m: 4:05.69 41.68 400m: 5:26.18 39.15

29. SZKODA Michalina 08 UKS PIĄTKA Lublin 5:27.62 363
50m: 36.41 36.41 150m: 1:59.17 41.95 250m: 3:24.28 42.80 350m: 4:48.59 41.77

100m: 1:17.22 40.81 200m: 2:41.48 42.31 300m: 4:06.82 42.54 400m: 5:27.62 39.03

30. NAWROCKA Natalia 08 MUKS WODNIK Łask 5:29.35 358
50m: 36.25 36.25 150m: 1:59.59 42.25 250m: 3:24.99 42.66 350m: 4:50.72 42.51

100m: 1:17.34 41.09 200m: 2:42.33 42.74 300m: 4:08.21 43.22 400m: 5:29.35 38.63

31. ADAMSKA Magda 08 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 5:29.72 357
50m: 39.01 39.01 150m: 2:04.30 42.55 250m: 3:29.05 42.00 350m: 4:52.06 41.54

100m: 1:21.75 42.74 200m: 2:47.05 42.75 300m: 4:10.52 41.47 400m: 5:29.72 37.66

32. SACHARCZUK Weronika 08 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 5:32.71 347
50m: 39.59 39.59 150m: 2:05.39 42.64 250m: 3:30.87 41.86 350m: 4:54.19 40.89

100m: 1:22.75 43.16 200m: 2:49.01 43.62 300m: 4:13.30 42.43 400m: 5:32.71 38.52

33. CISZYK Hanna 08 UKS PIĄTKA Konstantynów Łódzki 5:37.18 333
50m: 37.03 37.03 150m: 2:01.49 43.27 250m: 3:28.52 43.26 350m: 4:55.59 43.69

100m: 1:18.22 41.19 200m: 2:45.26 43.77 300m: 4:11.90 43.38 400m: 5:37.18 41.59
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34. ZIELASKOWSKA Zuzanna 08 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 5:37.89 331
50m: 38.81 38.81 150m: 2:03.92 43.11 250m: 3:29.84 42.94 350m: 4:56.79 43.86

100m: 1:20.81 42.00 200m: 2:46.90 42.98 300m: 4:12.93 43.09 400m: 5:37.89 41.10

35. PETRYKOWSKA Zuzanna 08 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 5:40.39 324
50m: 38.45 38.45 150m: 2:05.75 44.00 250m: 3:32.79 43.67 350m: 5:00.24 43.72

100m: 1:21.75 43.30 200m: 2:49.12 43.37 300m: 4:16.52 43.73 400m: 5:40.39 40.15

36. KOWALSKA Marta 08 SKS 137 DELFIN Łódź 5:40.78 323
50m: 38.24 38.24 150m: 2:06.16 44.28 250m: 3:33.68 43.52 350m: 4:59.46 43.21

100m: 1:21.88 43.64 200m: 2:50.16 44.00 300m: 4:16.25 42.57 400m: 5:40.78 41.32

37. MĄTEWSKA Hanna 08 IKS Konstancin 5:45.13 311
50m: 37.46 37.46 150m: 2:02.72 43.35 250m: 3:31.49 44.27 350m: 5:00.65 44.45

100m: 1:19.37 41.91 200m: 2:47.22 44.50 300m: 4:16.20 44.71 400m: 5:45.13 44.48

38. LIŚKIEWICZ Lena 08 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 6:06.45 260
50m: 39.85 39.85 150m: 2:11.34 46.90 250m: 3:44.90 47.49 350m: 5:19.51 47.24

100m: 1:24.44 44.59 200m: 2:57.41 46.07 300m: 4:32.27 47.37 400m: 6:06.45 46.94


